
Marian Catholic High School
1981 Football Schedule

Varsity Schedule
Day Date Opponent Site Time
Friday 9/11/1981 Bloom Trail Chgo Hgts 8:00 PM
Friday 9/18/1981 Bloom Chgo Hgts 8:00 PM
Friday 9/25/1981 *Joliet West Joliet 8:00 PM
Friday 10/2/1981 *Romeoville Marian 8:00 PM
Friday 10/9/1981 *Joliet East (Homecoming) Marian 8:00 PM
Friday 10/16/1981 *Lockport Central Lockport 8:00 PM
Friday 10/23/1981 *Joliet Catholic Marian 8:00 PM
Saturday 10/31/1981 Holy Cross Marian 2:00 PM
Saturday 11/7/1981 *Bolingbrook Bolingbrook 2:00 PM

*Illini - 8 Conference Game
Home Games at Sarff Field

Sophomore Schedule
Day Date Opponent Site Time
Friday 9/11/1981 Bloom Trail Chgo Hgts 6:00 PM
Friday 9/18/1981 Bloom Chgo Hgts 6:00 PM
Friday 9/25/1981 *Joliet West Joliet 6:00 PM
Friday 10/2/1981 *Romeoville Marian 6:00 PM
Friday 10/9/1981 *Joliet East (Homecoming) Marian 6:00 PM
Friday 10/16/1981 *Lockport Central Lockport 6:00 PM
Friday 10/23/1981 *Joliet Catholic Marian 6:00 PM
Saturday 10/31/1981 Holy Cross Marian 12:00 PM
Saturday 11/7/1981 *Bolingbrook Bolingbrook 12:00 PM

*Illini - 8 Conference Game
Home Games at Sarff Field

Freshman Schedule
Day Date Opponent Site Time
Saturday 9/12/1981 Bloom Trail Marian 9:00 AM
Saturday 9/19/1981 Bloom Marian 9:00 AM
Saturday 9/26/1981 Nazareth Academy Marian 9:30 AM
Thursday 10/1/1981 *Romeoville Romeoville 7:00 PM
Monday 10/12/1981 McNamara Marian 3:00 PM
Thursday 10/15/1981 *Lockport Central Marian 4:00 PM
Thursday 10/22/1981 *Joliet Catholic Joliet 4:00 PM
Saturday 10/31/1981 Holy Cross Marian 9:30 AM
Thursday 11/5/1981 *Bolingbrook Marian 4:00 PM

*Illini - 8 Conference Game
Home Games at Marian Field

Junior Varsity Schedule
Day Date Opponent Site Time
Monday 9/21/1981 DeSales Marian 4:00 PM
Monday 9/28/1981 T F South Lansing 4:00 PM

Home Games at Marian Field
Illinois High School Association State Playoff Series



Wednesday 11/11/1981 Illinois High School Association Preliminary Round
Saturday 11/14/1981 Illinois High School Association Quarterfinal Round
Saturday 11/21/1981 Illinois High School Association Semifinal Round
Friday 11/27/1981 Illinois High School Association State Final Round
Saturday 11/28/1981 Illinois High School Association State Final Round
 


